
SHREK JR. 
Youth Production 

Auditions 


Sunday, May 19

VIA ZOOM

12:00pm-4:00pm


Rehearsals 

Monday, May 20	 	 4:30pm-6:30pm

Wednesday, May 22	 	 4:30pm-6:30pm


Wednesday, May 29	 	 4:30pm-6:30pm


Sunday, June 2	 	 3:30pm-5:30pm

Monday, June 3	 	 4:30pm-6:30pm

Wednesday, June 5	 	 4:30pm-6:30pm


Sunday, June 9	 	 3:30pm-5:30pm

Monday, June 10	 	 4:30pm-6:30pm

Wednesday, June 12	 	 4:30pm-6:30pm


Sunday, June 16	 	 3:30pm-5:30pm

Monday, June 17	 	 4:30pm-6:30pm

Wednesday, June 19	 	 4:30pm-6:30pm


Sunday, June 23	 	 3:30pm-5:30pm

Monday, June 24	 	 4:30pm-6:30pm

Wednesday, June 26	 	 4:30pm-6:30pm


Sunday, June 30	 	 3:30pm-5:30pm

Monday, July 1	 	 4:30pm-6:30pm

Wednesday, July 3	 	 4:30pm-6:30pm


Sunday, July 7		 	 3:30pm-5:30pm

Monday, July 8	 	 4:30pm-6:30pm

Wednesday, July 10	 	 4:30pm-6:30pm


Sunday, July 14	 	 3:30pm-5:30pm

Monday, July 15	 	 4:30pm-6:30pm

Wednesday, July 17	 	 4:30pm-6:30pm


TECH. WEEK


Sunday, July 21	 	 3pm-5pm

Monday, July 22	 	 3pm-5pm


Wednesday, July 24	 	 3pm-5pm


PERFORMANCES


Saturday, July 27	 9:00am Arrival; 11:00am SHOW

Sunday, July 28	 11:00am Arrival

	 	 	 1:00pm SHOW

	 	 	 3:00pm SHOW


